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JAYPEE VIDYA MANDIR, CHIRCHITA, BULANDSHAHR

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2025-26)

CLASS NURSERY TO XII

PTM I 24.05.2025

PTM II 06.08.2025

PTM III 09.10.2025

PTM IV 31.12.2025

PTM V 31.01.2026

PTM VI 16.03.2026

P.T.M SCHEDULE 
SESSION-2025-26

PTM for Class I to XII

PTM for Class Nursery to XII

PTM for Class Nursery to XII

PTM for Class I to XII

PTM for Class Nursery to IX & Class XI

Result Declaration

Date Days Exmination

Tuesday
to

Monday   

13/05/25
to

19/05/24

Monday
to

Saturday 

29/07/25
to

02/08/25

Tuesday
to

Saturday   

23/09/25
to

04/10/25

Tuesday
to

Monday

25/11/25
to

01/12/25

Monday
to

Thursday  

15/12/25
to

26/12/25

Monday
to

Saturday  

19/01/26
to

24/01/26

Monday
to

Saturday    

19/01/26
to

31/01/26

Monday
to

 Tuesday 

 23/02/26
to

10/03/26

Periodic Test -I  
(I  to XII)

Periodic Test -II (I  to XII)
Term-I (Nursery to UKG)

Half Yearly Examination (I to XII)
Term-II (Nursery to UKG)

Periodic Test- III    
(I-IX & XI)

Pre Board-I (X & XII)

Periodic Test-IV (I to IX & XI)
Term-III (Nursery to UKG)

Pre Board-II (X & XII)

Yearly Examination (I-IX & XI)
Term-IV (Nursery to UKG)

JAYPEE VIDYA MANDIR , CHIRCHITA
List of Holidays/Activities Schedule 2025 - 26
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SNO. MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES

01/04/25 Thursday    

3 Jun-25

4 Jul-25

Apr-251

May-252

06/04/26

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Saturday

Monday         

09/04/25

10/04/25

12/04/25   

14/04/25

19/04/25

28/04/25

New Academic Session Begins 2025-26  

Monday

Saturday    

12/05/25

17/05/25

Summer Vacation
Saturday

To
01/06/25

To
30/06/25

School Re-Open 

Story Telling Competition (III to V)

Third Saturday (Holiday)

Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday 

Saturday

  Friday  

01/07/25

05/07/25

19/07/27

26/07/25

09/08/25
To

10/08/25

Monday19/05/25

Friday

Saturday

15/08/25

16/08/25

Sunday Ram Navmi (Holiday)

                                                                

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

English Calligraphy & Story Writing 
Competition   

Ambedkar Jayanti  (Holiday)

Third Saturday (Holiday)

Inter House Table-Tennis Competition

Class Display Board Decoration 
Competetion (III-XII)

28/05/25 Wednesday

Budh Purnima (Holiday)

Third Saturday (Holiday)

Card Making Competition (III to VIII)

Inter House Chess and Carrom Competition 

Wednesday

08/08/25

Inter House English Debate Competition

Rakhi Making Competition

Saturday
To

Sunday

Independence Day, Krishna Janmashtami
Celebration & Investiture Ceremony

Rakshabandhan (Holiday)

Krishan Janmasthmi (Holiday)

5 Aug-25
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 .

Mar-2612

9 Dec-25

Saturday

14/01/26

17/01/26

23/01/26

26/01/26

Thursday
&

Friday  

03/03/26
&

04/03/26

01/02/26 Sunday

20/03/26

26/03/26

6 Sep-25

7 Oct-25

12

Thursday   

Friday

Saturday

 

13/09/25

Thursday

Sunday 
& 

Sunday

29/08/25

07/09/25
 & 

14/09/25

Sunday
To

Thursday

19/10/25
To

23/10/25

01/10/25

Tuesday

17/09/25

30/09/25

Wednesday

13/10/25

Saturday

05/11/25 Wednesday

Nov-258

Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

 
National Sports Day Celebration

04/09/25

05/09/25

Gandhi Ji  & Lal Bahudar Shastri Ji 
Jayanti Celebration 

Teacher's Day Celebration 

Eid-e-Milad (Mawlid al-Nabi) (Holiday)

Collage Making Competition (III-XII)

Hindi Week Celebration 

Vishwa Karma Jayanti (Holiday)

02/10/25

08/10/25

18/10/25

28/10/25

Wednesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday Inter House Hand Ball Competition

Ram Navmi (Holiday)

Dusherra (Holiday)

Inter House S.St Quiz

Spot Painting Competition (III-XII)

Rangoli Making, Thali and Diya 
Decoration Competition 

Diwali Break

08/11/25

12/11/25

15/11/25

18/11/25

24/11/25

20/12/25

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Monday

Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

Inter House Kho-Kho Competition

Children's Day Celebration 

Third Saturday (Holiday)

Inter House Badminton Competition

Culture and Heritage of India Quiz (VI to XII)

22/12/25

24/12/25

25/12/25 Thursday

CelebrationCricket Tournament 
& Chirstmas Day Celebration

Third Saturday (Holiday)

National Maths Day 

Christmas (Holiday)

01/01/26
To

08/01/26

Thursday 
To 

Thursday 

Wednesday    

Friday

Monday

Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

Dance Competition (II to V)

Basant Panchami Celebration

Republic Day Celebration

Winter Break 

10 Jan-26

09/02/26

16/02/26

28/02/26

Monday

Monday

Saturday  

11 Feb-26

Ravidass Jayanti (Holiday)

Inter House Volley-Ball Tournament

Maha Shivratri (Holiday)

National Science Day Celebration

Saturday 

Thursday 

Eid al-Fitr (Holiday)

Ram Navami (Holiday)

 

Holi Break
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JAYPEE VIDYA MANDIR, CHIRCHITA, BULANDSHAHR
ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE FOR 

CLASSES NURSERY TO II

SESSION 2025-26

Date Day Activities

26/04/25

10/05/25

15/07/25

26/07/25

31/07/25

05/08/24

08/08/25

14/08/25

26/08/25

30/08/25

04/09/25

08/09/25

20/09/25

06/10/25

11/10/25

16/10/25

2710/25

30/10/25

14/11/25

22/11/25

01/12/25

24/12/25

23/01/26

28/01/26

l No candidate shall be admitted without an application in 

a he prescribed form available from the school office.

l All students applying for the admission are subjected to 
an entrance test/interview/interaction.

l No admission from will be accepted unless all entries are 
duly completed. The date of birth entered on the 
admission form cannot be subsequently altered and to 
be supported with authentic document.

l Children who are admitted in Nursery should not be less 
than three or than four years of age on the 01 April of the 
year in which the admission is sought.

l Admission and assignment to particular section of the 
class are entirely reserved to the school authorities.

l Admission to Nursery class is granted on the duly filled 
application from along with Birth Certificate either from 
the Hospital records, Village Panchayat, Village Pradhan 
or Municipal Board.

l The pupils who have already attended a recognized 
school and are seeking admission in this school shall 
have to submit the transfer certificate and progress 
report card of the school they last attended without which 
their admission will not be considered.

ADMISSION

l A clear calendar month's notice in writing or a month's fee 
in lieu of the notice must be given before the pupil is 
withdrawn. Those who leave school in March/April must 
in all cases pay the fees for May & June also. Transfer 
Certificate will be issued only when all dues of the school 
are settled.

l A student can be asked to leave the school on disciplinary 
grounds...........................................................................

l Indiscipline, irregularity in attendance, damage to the 
school property, non-payment of school dues or 
unauthorized absence from school for more than six days 
are sufficient reasons for suspension. 

WITHDRWAL
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25-26/05/25

CRUNCH PUNCH CHAAT PARTY

MOTHER'S DAY CARD MAKING (NUR TO II)

SUMMER CAMP (NUR TO II)

ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY (NUR TO II)

HINDI POEM RECITATION (NUR TO II)

FRUIT DAY (NUR TO I)

ENGLISH POEM RECITATION(NUR TO II)

RAKHI COLOURING (NUR TO I)

JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION

GREEN DAY (NUR TO I)

FANCY DRESS

TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION

COLOURING COMPETITION (NUR TO I)

CLAY MOULDING (NUR TO I)

COLLAGE MAKING (NUR TO I)

BHELPURI (NUR TO II)

DIYA & CANDLE COLOURING/DECORATION (NUR TO II)

VEGETABLE AND LEAF IMPRESSION (NUR TO I)

THUMB PAINTING (NUR TO II)

BAAL MELA

FUN SPORT/PICNIC (NUR TO II)

GRAND PARENTS DAY/ SPORTS EVENT (NUR TO II)

CHIRSTMAS CELEBRATION AND RED DAY (NUR TO I)

YELLOW DAY (NUR TO I)

ORIGAMI COMPETITION (NUR TO II)

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

SATURDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

SATURDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

MONDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY
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