

**JAYPEE VIDYA MANDIR, CHIRCHITA, BULANDSHAHAR
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2025-26)**

CLASS NURSERY TO XII

Date	Days	Exmination
Tuesday to Monday	13/05/25 to 19/05/24	Periodic Test -I (I to XII)
Monday to Saturday	29/07/25 to 02/08/25	Periodic Test -II (I to XII) Term-I (Nursery to UKG)
Tuesday to Saturday	23/09/25 to 04/10/25	Half Yearly Examination (I to XII) Term-II (Nursery to UKG)
Tuesday to Monday	25/11/25 to 01/12/25	Periodic Test- III (I-IX & XI)
Monday to Thursday	15/12/25 to 26/12/25	Pre Board-I (X & XII)
Monday to Saturday	19/01/26 to 24/01/26	Periodic Test-IV (I to IX & XI) Term-III (Nursery to UKG)
Monday to Saturday	19/01/26 to 31/01/26	Pre Board-II (X & XII)
Monday to Tuesday	23/02/26 to 10/03/26	Yearly Examination (I-IX & XI) Term-IV (Nursery to UKG)

**P.T.M SCHEDULE
SESSION-2025-26**

PTM I	24.05.2025	PTM for Class I to XII
PTM II	06.08.2025	PTM for Class Nursery to XII
PTM III	09.10.2025	PTM for Class Nursery to XII
PTM IV	31.12.2025	PTM for Class I to XII
PTM V	31.01.2026	PTM for Class Nursery to IX & Class XI
PTM VI	16.03.2026	Result Declaration

JAYPEE VIDYA MANDIR , CHIRCHITA

List of Holidays/Activities Schedule 2025 - 26

SNO.	MONTH	DATE	DAY	HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES
1	Apr-25	01/04/25	Thursday	New Academic Session Begins 2025-26
		06/04/26	Sunday	Ram Navmi (Holiday)
		09/04/25	Wednesday	English Calligraphy & Story Writing Competition
		10/04/25	Thursday	Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
		12/04/25	Saturday	Class Display Board Decoration Competition (III-XII)
		14/04/25	Monday	Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
		19/04/25	Saturday	Third Saturday (Holiday)
		28/04/25	Monday	Inter House Table-Tennis Competition
2	May-25	12/05/25	Monday	Budh Purnima (Holiday)
		17/05/25	Saturday	Third Saturday (Holiday)
		19/05/25	Monday	Card Making Competition (III to VIII)
		28/05/25	Wednesday	Inter House Chess and Carrom Competition
3	Jun-25	01/06/25 To 30/06/25	Saturday To Wednesday	Summer Vacation
		01/07/25	Tuesday	School Re-Open
4	Jul-25	05/07/25	Saturday	Story Telling Competition (III to V)
		19/07/27	Saturday	Third Saturday (Holiday)
		26/07/25	Saturday	Inter House English Debate Competition
5	Aug-25	08/08/25	Friday	Rakhi Making Competition
		09/08/25 To 10/08/25	Saturday To Sunday	Rakshabandhan (Holiday)
		15/08/25	Friday	Independence Day, Krishna Janmashtami Celebration & Investiture Ceremony
		16/08/25	Saturday	Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday)

		29/08/25	Thursday	National Sports Day Celebration
6	Sep-25	04/09/25	Thursday	Teacher's Day Celebration
		05/09/25	Friday	Eid-e-Milad (Mawlid al-Nabi) (Holiday)
		13/09/25	Saturday	Collage Making Competition (III-XII)
		07/09/25 & 14/09/25	Sunday & Sunday	Hindi Week Celebration
		17/09/25	Wednesday	Vishwa Karma Jayanti (Holiday)
		30/09/25	Tuesday	Gandhi Ji & Lal Bahudar Shastri Ji Jayanti Celebration
		01/10/25	Wednesday	Ram Navmi (Holiday)
		02/10/25	Thursday	Dusherra (Holiday)
		08/10/25	Wednesday	Inter House S.St Quiz
		13/10/25	Monday	Spot Painting Competition (III-XII)
7	Oct-25	18/10/25	Saturday	Rangoli Making, Thali and Diya Decoration Competition
		19/10/25 To 23/10/25	Sunday To Thursday	Diwali Break
		28/10/25	Tuesday	Inter House Hand Ball Competition
		05/11/25	Wednesday	Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
8	Nov-25	08/11/25	Saturday	Inter House Kho-Kho Competition
		12/11/25	Friday	Children's Day Celebration
		15/11/25	Saturday	Third Saturday (Holiday)
		18/11/25	Tuesday	Inter House Badminton Competition
		24/11/25	Monday	Culture and Heritage of India Quiz (VI to XII)
		20/12/25	Saturday	Third Saturday (Holiday)
9	Dec-25	22/12/25	Monday	National Maths Day
		24/12/25	Wednesday	Celebration Cricket Tournament & Chirstmas Day Celebration
		25/12/25	Thursday	Christmas (Holiday)

		01/01/26 To 08/01/26	Thursday To Thursday	Winter Break
10	Jan-26	14/01/26	Wednesday	Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
		17/01/26	Saturday	Dance Competition (II to V)
		23/01/26	Friday	Basant Panchami Celebration
		26/01/26	Monday	Republic Day Celebration
		01/02/26	Sunday	Ravidass Jayanti (Holiday)
11	Feb-26	09/02/26	Monday	Inter House Volley-Ball Tournament
		16/02/26	Monday	Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
		28/02/26	Saturday	National Science Day Celebration
12	Mar-26	03/03/26 & 04/03/26	Thursday & Friday	Holi Break
		20/03/26	Saturday	Eid al-Fitr (Holiday)
		26/03/26	Thursday	Ram Navami (Holiday)

JAYPEE VIDYA MANDIR, CHIRCHITA, BULANDSHAHAR
ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE FOR
CLASSES NURSERY TO II
SESSION 2025-26

Date	Day	Activities
26/04/25	SATURDAY	CRUNCH PUNCH CHAAT PARTY
10/05/25	SATURDAY	MOTHER'S DAY CARD MAKING (NUR TO II)
25-26/05/25	THURSDAY	SUMMER CAMP (NUR TO II)
15/07/25	TUESDAY	ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY (NUR TO II)
26/07/25	SATURDAY	HINDI POEM RECITATION (NUR TO II)
31/07/25	THURSDAY	FRUIT DAY (NUR TO I)
05/08/24	MONDAY	ENGLISH POEM RECITATION (NUR TO II)
08/08/25	FRIDAY	RAKHI COLOURING (NUR TO I)
14/08/25	THURSDAY	JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION
26/08/25	TUESDAY	GREEN DAY (NUR TO I)
30/08/25	SATURDAY	FANCY DRESS
04/09/25	THURSDAY	TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION
08/09/25	MONDAY	COLOURING COMPETITION (NUR TO I)
20/09/25	SATURDAY	CLAY MOULDING (NUR TO I)
06/10/25	MONDAY	COLLAGE MAKING (NUR TO I)
11/10/25	THURSDAY	BHELPURI (NUR TO II)
16/10/25	WEDNESDAY	DIYA & CANDLE COLOURING/DECORATION (NUR TO II)
27/10/25	MONDAY	VEGETABLE AND LEAF IMPRESSION (NUR TO I)
30/10/25	THURSDAY	THUMB PAINTING (NUR TO II)
14/11/25	FRIDAY	BAAL MELA
22/11/25	SATURDAY	FUN SPORT/PICNIC (NUR TO II)
01/12/25	MONDAY	GRAND PARENTS DAY/ SPORTS EVENT (NUR TO II)
24/12/25	WEDNESDAY	CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION AND RED DAY (NUR TO I)
23/01/26	FRIDAY	YELLOW DAY (NUR TO I)
28/01/26	WEDNESDAY	ORIGAMI COMPETITION (NUR TO II)

ADMISSION

- No candidate shall be admitted without an application in a he prescribed form available from the school office.
- All students applying for the admission are subjected to an entrance test/interview/interaction.
- No admission from will be accepted unless all entries are duly completed. The date of birth entered on the admission form cannot be subsequently altered and to be supported with authentic document.
- Children who are admitted in Nursery should not be less than three or than four years of age on the 01 April of the year in which the admission is sought.
- Admission and assignment to particular section of the class are entirely reserved to the school authorities.
- Admission to Nursery class is granted on the duly filled application from along with Birth Certificate either from the Hospital records, Village Panchayat, Village Pradhan or Municipal Board.
- The pupils who have already attended a recognized school and are seeking admission in this school shall have to submit the transfer certificate and progress report card of the school they last attended without which their admission will not be considered.

WITHDRAWAL

- A clear calendar month's notice in writing or a month's fee in lieu of the notice must be given before the pupil is withdrawn. Those who leave school in March/April must in all cases pay the fees for May & June also. Transfer Certificate will be issued only when all dues of the school are settled.
- A student can be asked to leave the school on disciplinary grounds.
- Indiscipline, irregularity in attendance, damage to the school property, non-payment of school dues or unauthorized absence from school for more than six days are sufficient reasons for suspension.